Type
Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Trial

Arraignment
Trial

Pine Lake Municipal Court 2018 Schedule

(First, Third and Last Thursday of each month)

Date
Jan-04-2018
Jan-18-2018
Jan-25-2018

Feb-01-2018
Feb-15-2018
Feb-22-2018

Mar-01-2018
Mar-22-2018
Mar-29-2018

Apr-05-2018
Apr-19-2018
Apr-26-2018

May-03-2018
May-17-2018
May-31-2018

Jun-07-2018
Jun-28-2018

Jul-05-2018
Jul-19-2018
Jul-26-2018

Aug-02-2018
Aug-16-2018
Aug-30-2018

Sep-06-2018
Sep-20-2018
Sep-27-2018

Oct-04-2018
Oct-18-2018
Oct-25-2018

Nov-15-2018
Nov-29-2018

Dec-06-2018
Dec-13-2018

Day
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Location
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse

Courthouse
Courthouse
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