Pine Lake Municipal Court 2018 Schedule

(First, Third and Last Thursday of each month)

<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	Location
Arraignment	Jan-04-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Jan-18-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Jan-25-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Feb-01-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Feb-15-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Feb-22-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Mar-01-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Mar-22-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Mar-29-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Apr-05-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Apr-19-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Apr-26-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	May-03-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	May-17-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	May-31-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Jun-07-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Jun-28-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Jul-05-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Jul-19-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Jul-26-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Aug-02-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Aug-16-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Aug-30-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Sep-06-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Sep-20-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Sep-27-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Oct-04-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Oct-18-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Oct-25-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Nov-15-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Nov-29-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Arraignment	Dec-06-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse
Trial	Dec-13-2018	Thursday	2:00 PM	Courthouse